Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE A520M K V2 DDR4 5100Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A520M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
a 3200MHz mATX AM4

GIGABYTE H616M H V2 DDR5 5600Mhz(0C) HDMI
M.2 mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H616M K DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI MATX
1700P

COLORFUL H61GM-E M.2 V20 DDR4 3200MHz HDMI
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE H610M H V3 DDR4 3200MHZ M.2 HDMI
MATX 1700P

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B450M-K M.2 V14 DDR4
4000MHz mATX AM4

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-D PRO V14 DDR5
7600MHz mATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX A620M-GHA WIFI V14 DDR5
7600Mhz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-D PRO V14 DDR5
7600Mhz mA

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B760M-PLUS V20 DDR5
6600MHz DP/HDMI M-ATX

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B850M-E WIFI V14 DDR5

g’ 7600MHz

Marka

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

68,00 USD

69,00 USD

75,00 USD

80,00 USD

80,00 USD

89,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00
usb

121,00
usb

121,00
usb

149,00
usb

179,00
usb
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COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MH

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
DDR5 7606M

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600Mh

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
DDR5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX
7600MHz mATX

COLORFUL CVN B860OI
8800MHz

COLORFUL CVN B86OM
8400MHz

B86OM-E WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-GHA WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-PLUS WIFI V20 DDR5

B86OM-WHITE WIFI V20

B650M-PLUS WiFi V15 DDR5

B760M-G WHITE WIFI V20

B650M-PLUS V14 DDR5

GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5

GAMING FROZEN V20 DDR5

COLORFUL iGame B86OM ULTRA V20 DDR5 9200MHz

mATX

COLORFUL CVN B650 GAMING FROZEN V14 DDR5

7600Mhz

COLORFUL iGame Z790 Loong Edition V20 DDR5

7800Mhz

COLORFUL iGame Z890D5 FLOW V20 WHITE WIFI

DDR5

COLORFUL CVN Z890 ARK FROZEN V20 DDR5

8400Mhz ATX

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

10+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

5+

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

199,00
usb

249,00
usb

249,00
usb

299,00
usb

299,00
usb

399,00
usb

400,00
usb

400,00
usb



COLORFUL iGame 7890 ULTRA V20 DDR5 8800Mhz
ATX 185

COLORFUL iGame Z890 VULCAN W V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

COLORFUL iGame Z890 VULCAN X V20 DDR5
8800Mhz E-AT

GIGABYTE Z790 AORUS MASTER DDR5 800QOMHZ(0C)
DP HDMI E-ATX 1700P

GIGABYTE GA-A520M-S2H DDR4 5100(0C) HDMI AM4

GIGABYTE H610M H V2 DDR4 3200Mhz(0C) M.2
mATX 1700p

GIGABYTE A620M S2H 6400Mhz(0C) DDR5 MATX
AM5

COLORFUL BATTLE-AX B650M-WHITE WIFI V14
DDR5 7600M

GIGABYTE B760M-DS3H-DDR4 5333Mhz(0C) M.2
ATX 1700p

GIGABYTE B760 GAMING X DDR5 7600MHZ(0C)
HDMI DP ATX 1700P

Colorful

Colorful

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Colorful

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

10+

5+

499,00
usb

599,00
usb

600,00
usb

699,00
usb

69,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

149,00
usb

149,00
usb

189,00
usb



